
Sr.No.
Name of the 

Employer/Company/Organizations
Location HR Contact Name Designation Email Contact (Landline) Contact (Mobile)

1 Microsoft US Rakesh Kumar Das University Recruiter, India microsoft.com/university NA 91 9885847438

2 Oracle US Parthiban Bhavanisankar Campus Recruiter parthiban.bhavanisankar@oracle.com NA 91 897 120 5050

3 Deloitte US Mayinkar, Akshay V HR Campus Lead amayinkar@deloitte.com NA 91 703 206 3968

4 JPMC Mumbai Sarang Sharma  Human Resource | sarang.n.sharma@jpmorgan.com 022 6125 2187 NA

5 Cognizant US Shiva Tammishetti HR Campus Lead Shiva.Tammishetti@cognizant.com NA 7893211100

6 Infosys India SHASHI Talent Acquisition SashidharReddy_Denni@infosys.com NA 9000411186 

7 Wipro India Devanshu Mehta Location Campus Manager devanshu.mehta@wipro.com NA 7259028571

8 Accenture US Sam Jaba Singh V. Campus Recruitment sam.jaba.singh@accenture.com NA 9791039795

9 Capgemini France Arnold Dmello Executive-Campus Recruitment arnold.dmello@capgemini.com 022-622-11075 + 91 9833277236

10 NCR Corporation  US Pritesh Malode Talent Acquisition Lead Pritesh.Malode@ncr.com +91 40 67205840 91 9959400036

11 Wells Fargo US Manoj.K Human Resources Team Manoj.K.Thumala@wellsfargo.com 044-66749147 NA

12 ITC Guntur B Praveen Kumar HR Campus Lead B.PraveenKumar@itc.in NA 9866233822

13 Orient Cements Hyderabad Nandini Bhattacharjee
Assistant Manager - Human 

Resources  
nandini.bhattacharjee@orientcement.com 040-23688700 91-7729079998 

14 PEGA Systems US NS RAM Recruitment - Lead SaiRam.Neelam@in.pega.com 9140 30555600 91-9966995656   

15 Next Education Solutions Hyderabad Bakul Seksaria HR Campus Lead bakuls@nexteducation.in NA 91-93937 84138

16 HYUNDAI Korea Viswanadham Krovvidi Human Resources viswanadham.k@hmie.co.in +91 40 66574115 NA

17 AMAZON US Pooja Jain  HR Campus Lead jainpooj@amazon.com NA 9903877211

18 TCS India Karthik Abhirama Krishna Campus Recruitment Lead karthik.akrishna@tcs.com 91 40 66672607 919959155953

19 CA Technology US Debashree Sen Talent Assessor |Debashree.Sen@ca.com 91 406 637 1491 NA

20 Bank of America US Mr. Syed Jilani HR Campus Lead syed.a.jilani@bankofamerica.com NA 9160019239

21 Hexagon Center India Pvt Ltd US Bindu R Lead Consultant– HR Bindu.Nair@hexagon-cci.com 91 40 30015025 91 900 000 4173

22 Biological E. Limited Hyderabad Aditi Tikku Human Resources Aditi.Tikku@biologicale.co.in NA 8897507439

23 INSPIRAGE Hyderabad Shilpa Kore Talent Acquisition Specialist shilpa.kore@inspirage.com +91 40 40174783 NA

24 Value Labs Hyderabad Sathish HR Campus Lead sathish.ragula@valuelabs.com 91-40-7104-1000 91-98494 47030

25 Factset US Hari Kishen HR Campus Lead hsaparapu@factset.com 914044557000 NA
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26 Heterodrugs Hyderabad Vivek.BA Corporate HR Vivek.BA@heterodrugs.com 040-23704923 9100909135

27 Babycell Mumbai Shweta Gharat Executive- HR shweta.gharat@regrow.in 022 67330366 9619558783

28 Godrej & Boyce Mfg. Co. Ltd Mumbai Pravin Patil Corporate HR pravinnp@godrej.com 022 - 6796 1431 9702057123

29 Samsung Bengaluru Prerna Nagar Campus Recruitment Team campus.srib@samsung.com NA 9986428866

30 Pernod -Ricard India Pvt Ltd Gurgaon Sukrit Prashar Manager - Human Resources Sukrit.Prashar@pernod-ricard.com 91 (0124) 2358001 91-9971374040 

31 Kent RO Systems Ltd. Delhi Abhishek verma HR Campus Lead averma5632@kent.co.in NA 8373910877

32 Aurobindo Pharma Hyderabad Sharad Chandra
Deputy Manager – Human 

Resources
sharad.chandra@aurobindo.com NA 9866479173

33 Bonaven Software Pvt.Ltd Hyderabad N.Purna Chandra Rao Public Relations & Admin Team www.bonaven.com 040 40123010 +91 9490 3242 54

34 GE India Technology Bengaluru Vivek B B Talent Acquisition Team vivek.bb@ge.com NA 9980933214

35 Dr.Reddy's Labs Hyderabad Praneeth Reddy V HR Campus Lead vpraneethr@drreddys.com NA 9618711300

36 BEL  (Bharat Electronics Limited) Hyderabad M V DINAKAR Sr.DGM (HR) dinakarmv@bel.co.in 040 27194214 9866308060

37 Technoforce Solutions Pvt Ltd Mumba Laxman taniwade HR Manager sanjay@technoforce.net +9102532382451 +91 9371537523

38 Infor Hyderabad Appala Raju Boggarapu Manager, HR Appalaraju.Boggarapu@infor.com 91 40 4444 0028 9848292545

39 DELOITTE TAX US Lavanya Kandlakunta Talent Acquisition CoE lkandlakunta@deloitte.com NA 91 703 290 6030 

40 ION Trading Delhi Ashok HR Campus Lead ashok.devaragudi@iontrading.com 040 – 66969976 91 9989183996

41 PERVACIO Delhi Pavan Kumar Reddy Manager - HR pavan.kumar@pervacio.com NA 9515160010

42 ZENSAR pune Hanson Pakalapaty Manager -Talent Acquisition hanson.p@zensar.com 91-040- 040-67256920 91-9951100067

43 ELEATION Academy Hyderabad Ashitosh khaire CAE trainer ashitoshkhaire@eleation.com NA 91-8275859766 

44 Franklin Templeton US Teja Soujanya CH
Talent Acquisition, Human 

Resources
teja.chimta@franklintempleton.com 91 40 66972493 NA

45 Virtusa Polaries US Krithivas Team GTP krithivasan@virtusapolaris.com 91 4025487376 NA

46 Mobis Technical Center of India US Sudheer K HR-Talent Acquisition sudheerbabu.k@gmobis.com 91 40-67203000  91  7673902718

47 Verity Knowledge Solutions Delhi Arpita Mahobia HR Campus Lead hr@verity.co.in 040-44608721 NA

48 Karvy Stock Broking Ltd Hyderabad Karuna Kamath Sr.Manager karuna.kamath@karvy.com 91 40 33217320 NA

49 JustDial Hyderabad Deepika Racherla Reddy, HR Campus Lead deepika.racherla@justdial.com 4039823333 9985406400
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